BORE (mm)        Oversize        Comp.          Dome           Head CC’s    Comp  Height    Stroke       Skirt        ROD          Pin Dia         Weight     Piston P/N               Ring P/N             Application
            Ratio           /Dish                                                                               Style      Length                             Grams
           Volume CC’s
85mm                       std                  8:3:1              -15               47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    295       P4-MI2-85-N15      GNH8500                      T/N
85mm                       std                   9:1                -9.5             47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    300       P4-MI2-85-N9        GNH8500                       T/N
85.50mm               0.5mm+              9:1               -9.5             47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    303       P4-MI2-8550-N9    GNH8550                       T/N
85.50mm               0.5mm+           8:3:1               -15             47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    299       P4-MI2-8550-N15  GNH8550                       T/N
86.00mm               0.5mm+           8:3:1               -15             47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    3118     P4-MI2-86-N15    GNH8600                       T/N
MITSUBISHI 4G63 2nd Generation   ( For EVO8/9 add +0.5 to C.R.)  ( Gasket 0.042” - Deck Height 0) PIN WEIGHT     99 GRS
MITSUBISHI 4G63 1st Generation   ( Gasket 0.042” - Deck Height 0 )    PIN WEIGHT     99 GRS
85.50mm                0.5mm+            9:1                -4.6                 49            28.70 mm         100mm        R     5.905”    22mm (.866”)    303       P4-MI2-855-N20ST   GNH8500                          T/N
MITSUBISHI 4G63 2nd Generation/ STROKER 100mm   ( For EVO8/9 add +0.5 to C.R.) Deck Height 0.3mm     PIN WEIGHT    100 GRS
86.00mm                   std                  9:1                -4.6                 49            33.33 mm         86mm         R    143.75          23mm    335       P4-MIX86-CR9      GNH8600                          T/N
86.50mm               0.5mm+              9:1              -4.6                 49              33.33mm          86mm         R           143.75         23mm             342       P4-MIX865-CR9   GNH8650                           T/N
MITSUBISHI EVO X / 4B11T (Gasket 1.2mm - Deck Height 0)  850 HP.                                     PIN WEIGHT    124 GRS
85mm                      0.5mm +          9:1              -9:5               47        1.378” (35mm)       3.465”          R     5.905”    21mm (.827”)    299       P4-MI1-8550-N9      GNH8550                      T
PERFORMANCE
PISTONS
PAGE CONTACT GOAL
Quality  /  Performance  /  Reliability115 supertechperformance.com